Faculty of Arts and Design

2021/2022 (aalad) alaldl Ciy A sl 3 Juail) Algd cililadia) Jgaa

Fashion Semester 7 Final Exam Fall 2021/2022
Day Subject Code Time Class Students TOTAL
number
Saturday 15/1/2022 Arabic Language UGA03 | 9:00-11:00 B430 4 4
Saturday 15/1/2022 :
Photography and Fashion | - cryye) | 3:00.5:00 B533 5 5
Shows auss
B432 22
B429 22
Sunday 16/1/2022 ENGLISH (0) UGE00 9:00 - 11:00 B431 22 106
B430 20
B327 20
Sunday 16/1/2022 ENGLISH (1) UGEO1 9:00 - 11:00 B327 4 4
B626 20
B621 20
B623 20
B624 20
Sunday 16/1/2022 ENGLISH (2) UGE02 | 9:00-11:00 B622 20 178
B434 20
B531 20
B532 20
B631 18
Monday 17/1/2022 Communication Skills UC01 9:00 - 11:00 B624 4 4
Tuesday 18/1/2022 Quality Control FD431 3:00 - 5:00 B626 6 6
Wednesday 19/1/2022 ENGLISH (3) UGE 03 9:00-11:00 B430 10
Wednesday 19/1/2022 ENGLISH (4) UGE 04 9:00-11:00 B327 26
Thursday 20/1/2022 ARETY PSSR | o0 3:00 - 5:00 B534 5 5
(mannequin) axs
Saturday 22/1/2022 Art of Embroidery FD464 3:00-5:00 B624 6 6
Sunday23/1/2022 Costumes A:ifsso”es(z) FD411 | 9:00-11:00 B534 5 5
B430 22
Sunday23/1/2022 Art of Fantasy TD535 12:00-2:00 B431 22 66
B432 22
Monday24/1/2022 Digital Design(2) FD451 9:00 - 11:00 B328 5 5
B621 21
B623 21
) ) B622 21
Monday24/1/2022 Folk Art TD534 12:00 - 2:00 B624 21 128
B626 22
B631 22
Designing and Making
Tuesday 25/1/2022 Outdoor Clothes ( For FD421 12:00 - 2:00 B533 5 5
men & Women) auss
B622 21
Wednesday 26/1/2022 Applications of At Works | - nesy | 900 11:00 B624 21 84
in Interior Architecture B621 21
B623 21
B429 21
Saturday 29/1/2022 criticism of Plastic Art 1533 9:00 - 11:00 B430 21 63
B431 21




